Orind Shashwat
Product Catalog
Commited to Global Excellence
INDEX
1 01Fire Clay & Alumina Bricks
2 03Insulating & Composite Products
3 04Monolithic
4 07Basic Refractories & Sleeves

COROD-B 38 1.5 32/33 18 2.1 400 ±0.3 1480
COROD-H 40 1.5 33 18 2.1 500 ±0.5 1480
COROD-1H 45 1.1 34 15 2.3 600 ±0.3 1550
COROD-C 26 2.5 26 15 2 500 ±0.5
HIGH ALUMINA BRICKS
ORIND makes a wide range of High Alumina refractory bricks for various applications. CEMAL-70 is special high alumina
bricks for Cement Rotary Kiln. Chemically bonded high alumina bricks are available in ARCAL 70 and ARCAL 80 brands.
Brand Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E (O.C) A.P. (%) B.D. (gm/cc) CCS PLC at
(Kg/cm2) 1600°C/ 1 hr.(%)
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Min. Max.
ORIND AL-50 50 2.5 34 23 2.30 350 +2.0
ORIND AL-55 55 2.5 35 23 2.35 350 +2.5
ORIND AL-60 60 2.5 35 23 2.40 400 +3.0
ORIND AL-65 65 3.0 36 23 2.40 400 +3.0
ORIND AL-70 70 3.0 37 23 2.50 400 +3.5
ORIND AL-70D 70 2.0 37 21 2.55 500 +3.0
ORIND AL-75 75 3.5 37 23 2.60 400 +3.0
ORIND AL-77AB 77 3.5 38 23 2.60 300 +3.0
ORIND AL-80 80 3.0 38 23 2.60 300 +3.0
ORIND AL-80D 80 2.5 38 22 2.60 450 +2.0
ORIND AL-82 82 3.0 38 23 2.60 400 +1.5
ORIND AL-85 85 3.0 38 22 2.65 450 +1.5
ALCOR-80B 80 3.0 38 22 2.70 600 ±2.0
CEMAL-70 70 2.5 37 21 2.60 400 ±1.5
ARCAL-70 70 2.5 36 20 2.70 500 +2.5
ARCAL-80 80 2.0 37 20 2.80 500 +2.0
ALUMEL 60 38 25 2.90 600 ±0.5
2
DENSE HIGH ALUMINA BRICKS
Special Dense low iron Alumina bricks for various applications like Sponge Iron Rotary Kilns, fertilizer and petrochemical
plants etc. Also used for roof of Electric Arc Furnace manufacturing steel.
 Dense High Alumina Bricks
Brand Al2O3 Fe2O3 Cr2O3 PCE A.P. B.D. CCS PLC at RUL Ta°C
 (%)  (%) (%)  (O.C) (%) (gm/cc) (Kg/cm2) 1600°C/1 hr  (%)
Min. Max. Min. Min. Max. Min. Min. Max. Min.
ALUMAX-50 50 1.6 - 35 22 2.25 350 ±1.0 1480
ALUMAX-I 54 1.5 - 35 20 2.30 400 ±1.0 1500
ALUMAX-II 54 1.5 - 35 22 2.20 400 ±0.5 1520
ALUMAX-60 60 1.0 - 36 18 2.50 500 ±1.0 1550
ALUMAX-60A 60 1.0 - 36 20 2.40 400 ±0.5 1500
ALUMAX-70 70 0.8 - 37 22 2.60 600 ±1.0 1600
ALUMAX-70A 70 1.0 - 37 21 2.45 400 ±0.5 1550
ALUMAX-75 75 1.0 - 37 23 2.60 400 ±0.8 1600
ALUMAX-80 80 1.0 - 38 22 2.60 400 ±0.5 1620
ALUMAX-80A 80 1.0 - 38 20 2.85 500 ±0.5 1550
ALUMAX-85A 85 1.5 - 38 18 2.90 500 ±1.5 1600
SILLIMAX-I 58 2.0 - 36 22 2.40 400 ±1.0 1520
SILLIMAX-II (BRO-62) 60 1.5 - 36 25 2.30 350 ±1.0 1550
SILLIMAX-III (BRN-62) 62 1.5 - 36 18 2.50 500 ±0.8 1600
SILLIMAX-IV 58 1.5 - 36 23 2.30 400 ±1.0 1550
ORIMUL-I 66 0.5 - 37 15 2.50 800 ±0.5 1550
ORIMUL-II 72 0.5 - 38 21 2.50 600 ±0.2 1650
KOROND-80D 80 0.6 - 38 17 3.10 800 ±0.3 1650
KOROND-90 90 0.8 - 38 18 3.10 1000 ±0.3 1600
KOROND-90D 90 0.3 - 40 19 3.20 1000 ±0.2 1700
KOROND-98 98 0.3 - 40 21 3.00 800 ±0.2 1600
KORONDAL-XD 90 0.5 - 40 18 3.00 600 ±0.2 1700
ORIND SUPER DENSE AL-98 98 0.5 - 38 21 3.00 800 ±0.3 1650
ALCHROME-I 68 - 15 38 21 3.10 800 ±0.5 1700
ALCHROME-II 64 - 15 38 20 3.10 1000 ±1.0 1650

basis)
BF TROUGH 68(On
CAST-II loss 20 3 4-5 0-8 300 350 500 nil - 0.3
free
basis)
Grading: All low cement castables are supplied with grading of (0-5) mm.
Min.95% passes through specified grading.
5
Non-Basic Ramming Masses
These are products with Alumina content ranging from 68 to 96% and suitable for high temperature applications. Mainly
recommended for various reactors, regenerators, reformers, high temperature kilns and similar applications in various industries.
Exhibit high refractoriness, high cold crushing strength and low thermal conductivity.
Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E. B.D. CCS Grading Max. Safe Appl.
Orton Cone  (gm/cc) (Kg/cm2) (mm) Temp in °C
Min. Max. Min. at 110°C at 1000°C
ALCOR-50 50 2.5 34 2.25 250 300 0-4 1600
ALCOR-60 60 2.5 35 2.40 250 300 0-4 1600
ALCOR-70 70 3.0 36 2.70 350 400 0-4 1700
ALCOR-80 80 3.5 37 2.80 400 450 0-4 1650
ALCOR-80AL 80 - 37 - - - 0-5 1500
STEMOL 80 - 38 - - - 0-4 1700
ALCOR-90 88 1.0 38 2.85 400 450 0-4 1750
MULLITERAM 70 0.5 38 2.40 250 300 0-4 -
ALCOR-85 85 3.5 37 2.80 350 - 0-5 1650
ALCOR-85 (SPL) 83 1.5 37 2.80 400 450 0-4 1700
SILICA R/MASS SiO2=98 Min 0.5 31 - - - 0-5 1650
ZIRCON RAM-I ZrO2=60/62 - 36/37 3.00 300 350/450 0-4 1600
ZIRCONRAM-II ZrO2=62/64 - 38 3.00 300 350/450 0-0.2 1600
ZIRCON PATCH ZrO2=60 Min - 36/37 - - - 0-1 1600
ZIRMUL PATCH ZrO2=18 Min - 38 - - - 0-1 1600
Al2O3=50 Min
ORISWAN SiO2=97 Min - 31 - - - 0-4 1650
CUPOLMIX SiO2=92 Min - 30 - - - 0-4 1600
SILICAR RAM SiC = 90 Min - 38 - - - 0-3 1500
ORISET-50 50 - 34 - - - 0-1.5 1600
ORIND AL-65K 65 - 35 - - - 0-4 1600
ALCARB RAM 65 C=5% Min 36 - - - 0-4 1750
BF TROUGH MIX 60 C=4% Min 34 - - - 0-5 1550
ORIND AL-50 50 - 34 - - - 0-4 1600
ORIND AL-60 60 - 35 - - - 0-4 1600
ORIND AL-70 70 - 35 - - - 0-4 1650
ORIND AL-80 80 - 37 - - - 0-4 1700
KORONDRAM 86 0.3 38 2.6 250 300 0-4 SiO2=10Max
ZLT RAM 40 1.5 31 2 - - 0-4 SiO2=55Max
Brand Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E. (O.C) Grain Size (mm) Type of Setting
Min. Max. Min.
FIRECLAY MORTAR 40 2.5 32 0-0.5 Air setting
HIALCO BOND 40 1.5 32 0-0.5 Air setting
SUPER HIALCO BOND 44 2.0 33 0-0.5 Air setting
AF MORTAR 43 1.8 35 0-0.5 Air setting
HH BOND 38 2.0 31 0-0.5 Air setting
C-II MORTAR 38 2.0 31 0-0.5 Air setting
MH BOND 30 2.0 29 0-0.5 Air setting
EXPOBOND-35 35 1.5 30 0-0.5 Chemical
EXPOBOND-55 55 2.0 35 0-0.5 Chemical
ORIND Fireclay Mortars
6
Brand Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E. (O.C) Grain Size (mm) Type of Setting
Min. Max. Min.
AEROSET-50 50 2.5 33 0-0.5 Air setting
AEROSET-60 60 2.5 35 0-0.5 Air setting
AEROSET-70 70 3.0 37 0-0.5 Air setting
AEROSET-80 80 3.5 38 0-0.5 Air setting
AEROSET-90 90 3.5 38 0-0.5 Air setting
ORISET-50(F) 50 2.5 33/34 0-0.5 Air setting
HEATSET-40 40 2.0 32 0-0.5 Ceramic
HEATSET-50 50 2.5 34 0-0.5 Ceramic
HEATSET-60 60 2.5 35 0-0.5 Ceramic
HEATSET-70 70 2.5 37 0-0.5 Ceramic
HEATSET-80 80 3.0 38 0-0.5 Ceramic
HEATSET-90 90 0.5 38 0-0.5 Ceramic
Grading: Min.95% passes through specified grading above.
ORIND High Alumina Mortars
Orind High Alumina Mortars are used for laying fireclay bricks and High Alumina bricks.  Aeroset and Heatset series used for
obtaining tight joints when laying bricks.
Brand Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E. (O.C) Grain Size (mm) Type of Setting
Min. Max. Min.
SILLIMANITE MORTAR 55 1 33/34 0-0.5 Chemical
MULLITE MORTAR 66 1 37 0-0.5 Chemical
MASTIC 97 0.1 38 0-0.5 Chemical
KXD MORTAR 98 1 38 0-0.5 Chemical
ALUMAX MORTAR 55 2.2 34 0-1 Chemical
ZIRMUL MORTAR 55 15 37 0-0.5 Chemical
ZIRCON MORTAR 5 ZrO2 = 50% 37 0-0.5 Chemical
SILICA MORTAR 4.5 SiO2 = 90% 29 0-0.5 Chemical
MAGNESITE MORTAR MgO=85-90 SiO2=6.5% 38 0-0.5 Chemical
ORIND Special Mortars
Insulating Castable
Brand Al2O3 (%) Fe2O3 (%) P.C.E. (O.C) B.D. at 110°C C.C.S at 110°C Grading Max.Safe Appl.
(gm/cc) (Kg/cm2) (mm) Temp in °C
Min. Max. Min. Min. Min.
CASTINSUL-1800 93 0.2 40 1.50 70 0-4 1800
CASTINSUL-1700 85 - 37 1.80 120 0-4 1700
CASTINSUL-1600 70 - 33 1.60 80 0-4 1600
CASTINSUL-1500 60 - 32 1.50 60 0-4 1500
CASTINSUL-1350 35-40 3-4 18 1.30 30 0-4 1350
CASTINSUL-1300 45-50 0.7 - 1.00 15 0-4 1300
CASTINSUL-1100 36 4.0 - 0.90 14 0-4 1100
CASTINSUL-1100-A 32 4.0 - 1.45 80 0-4 1100
CASTINSUL-1300-A 35 - - 1.35 50 0-4 1300
CASTINSUL-1350-A 42 2.0 18 1.60 120 0-4 1350
CASTINSUL-1350-B 42 2.0 - 1.45 120 0-4 1350
CASTINSUL-1100-B 45 3.5 - 0.85 40 0-4 1100
CASTINSUL-1700-A 88 0.2 - 1.25 125 0-4 1700
CASTINSUL-1000 32 - - 0.80 12 0-4 950
Grading: Min.95% passes through specified grading above.
7
BASIC & SPECIAL BASIC BRICKS